

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12740/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2006 in CRP No. 2006/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VENUGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VELAYUTHAM AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Gautam, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mr. S. Gautam appearing on behalf of
M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Advocates for respondent No. 1
states that they will file Vakalatnama on behalf of rest of
the respondents with counter affidavit before 6.2.2007. They
may do so. Fresh notice to unserved respondent No. 3 by
registered post A.D.

List the matter on 6.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

